Time
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Time
10:00
10:30

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
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2:00
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Monday

Level 1

Flight
School
5:30-6:25

6:30-7:25 Rec Cheer

i

7:00-7:55

4:30-5:25

Level 1
6:30-7:25

Tuesday

Level 2
7:30-8:25

Table 1

Wednesday

Level 2

6:00-6:55

Tumble 12+
8:00-8:55

Flexy
5:00-5:30

Jumps
5:30-6:00

Surf

Thursday

Ripples

6:00-7:00

Level 2
8:00-8:55

Friday

Flight
School

5:00-5:55

i Level 4| 1518062511  5:30-6:25

Level 1

7:00-7:55

Ninja

6:30-8:30

Saturday

Flexy
11:00-11:30

Level 2
12:00-12:55

1:00-155 | 00458 |

Level 1
2:00-2:55

Level 3
2:30-3:25




